
 

 

 

Called Meeting of the Board of Directors 
City of Texarkana, Arkansas 

216 Walnut Street 

Agenda - Thursday, October 28, 2021 - 12:00 PM 

 

 

Call to Order 

Roll Call 

Invocation and Pledge of Allegiance given by Mayor Allen Brown 

REGULAR 

1. Adopt a resolution accepting employee health benefits rate increase. (FIN) Finance Director 

TyRhonda Henderson  

NEXT MEETING DATE: Monday, November 1, 2021 

ADJOURN 

 

2021 City Calendar 

Election Day - Tuesday, November 2, 2021 

Economic Development Committee Meeting - 4PM, Thursday, November 4, 2021 

Solid Waste Committee Meeting - 5PM, Thursday, November 4, 2021 

Veteran's Day - City Holiday - Thursday, November 11, 2021 

Board of Directors' Budget Workshop - 2:30 PM, Thursday, November 18, 2021 

Thanksgiving - City Holiday - Thursday & Friday, November 25-26, 2021 

Board of Directors' Budget Workshop - 4:30, Thursday, December 2, 2021 

Christmas Parade - Monday, December 6, 2021 

Feast of Our Lady of Guadalupe - Sunday, December 12, 2021 

Christmas - City Holiday - Thursday & Friday, December 23-24, 2021 

New Year's Eve - City Holiday - Friday, December 31, 2021 


